Name/Address

Monty Basayat
2916 Fox Hill Dr.
Rocklin, CA 95765

Corky Cramer
2205 Hillside Dr.
Santa Rose, CA 95404

Stephen Robinson
P.O. Box 7456
Boulder, CO 80306

Jay Margolies
12061 Westwood Dr.
Auburn, CA 95607

Manish Mukherjee
1850 Whitley Ave #902
Hollywood, CA 91364
Jim McLennan

430 San Luis

Los Altos, Ca 94024
Aaron MacPhee
Lucinda Lawson

18100 Christeph Dr.
Morgan Hill, CA 95037
John Henry Parker

Kim Shanley

work

530-885-1602

707-526-0529

X635

303-444-2912

530-885-2995

650-948-1656

415-982-7000

916-422-5005

510-573-0445

home

916-435-9410

707-525-8844

303-4444-2880

323-462-4640

650-948-7326

cell

530-305-2695

530-305-1636

323-377-4911

650-823-1319

415-606-2434

916-320-4395

best time

M_F noon
evenings home

8-9a.m.
weekdays @work
7 p.m. @ home

M-F a.m.

all the time any time

not on Sat. mornings!

mid-day

M _F
6-Oct

anytime

anytime
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